
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250907-2466001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 06SEP25
ACTWGT: 25.79 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Lydia Caron
Lydia Caron

3C OTIS ST # 56

14154198616 X 61579
SEARSPORT ME 04974 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8841 6644 5431

     04974

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8841 6644 5431

ZJMRC-MR-R07BR1-US * 1


